RFP Document Details 
 Name of Organisation  Stock Holding Corporation of India Limited  
RFP Reference No.  CPCM-24/2025-26 
Requirement  Purchase of Red Hat Application Foundation (Red Hat KeyCloak 

SSO) Licenses 
Interest free Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) 

Rs.1,75,000/- (Indian Rupees One Lakhs Seventy-Five Thousand 
Only) to be paid to Stock Holding Corporation of India Limited as 
Earnest Money Deposit should be submitted separately before 
submission of online bids by way of RTGS/NEFT/BG/FDR on or 
before bid submission date.  StockHolding’s Bank Account No.: